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BY BONE

Focus on the
Hospitality industry

Tableware for any
occasion

Trend based
high quality tableware



EDGE CHIP WARRANTY
KENAR CITLAMA GARANTISIi

THERMAL SHOCK RESISTANCE
ANi ISI DEGiSIMINE DAYANIKLILIK

STACKABLE
ISTIFLENEBILIR

TRANSLUCENCY
TRANSPARANLIK

DISHWASHER SAFE

BULASIK MAKINESINDE KULLANIMA UYGUN
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AVAILABLE IN MICROWAVE
MiKRODALGADA KULLANIMA UYGUN

\'/_

OUR GLAZE
CiZILMELERE KARSI DIRENGLI

1\
ANTIBACTERIAL
ANTIBAKTERIYEL

Due to BY BONE Porcelain’s special
techniques and quality raw material
in the production process, it provides
edge breakage resistance over the
standards.

Due to the hardness of BY BONE
Porcelain, it is not affected by sudden
temperature changes and is resistant
to temperature changes.

BY BONE Porcelain’s stackable design
allows you to save storage and shelf
space and offers practical solutions.

Due to the special formula of BY BONE
Porcelain, the products add transparency
and make them look more elegant.

Due to the resistant glaze of BY BONE
Porcelain, it has been developed for
use in dishwashers and industrial
dishwashers without losing its vitality.

BY BONE Porcelain allows fast
cooking or reheating without
changing the taste or flavour of

your dishes. It provides fast service
due to its high temperature resistance.

The surface, coated with a special
hard glaze developed by BY BONE
Porcelain, shows high resistance
to abrasion.

BY BONE Porcelain is quick and simple
to clean due to its anti-bacterial surface.

BY BONE Porselenin Uretim strecindeki
Ozel teknikleri ve kaliteli ham maddesi
sayesinde standartlarin Uzerinde kenar
kirilma direnci sagliyor.

BY BONE Porselenin sertligi sayesinde
ani sicaklik degisimlerinden etkilenmez
ve sicaklik degisimlerine karsi dayanakhdir.

BY BONE Porselenin istiflenebilir tasarimi
sayesinde depo ve raf alanindan tasarruf
etmenizi saglar ve pratik cézUmler sunar.

BY BONE Porselenin ¢zel formull
sayesinde Urunlere saydamlik katiyor ve
daha zarif gérinmesini saglyor.

BY BONE Porselenin direncli sirri
sayesinde bulasik makinelerinde ve
endustriyel bulasik makinelerinde
canhhgini kaybetmeden kullanmaniz
icin gelistirildi.

BY BONE Porselen yemeklerinizin tadini ve
lezzetini degdistirmeden hizli pisirme veya
yeniden isitma saglar. Yiksek sicakhda
dayanakliligi sayesinde hizli servis saglayin.

BY BONE Porselenin gelistirdigi 6zel sert
sirla kaplanan yUzeyi gunltk kullanimda
asinmaya karsl yuksek direnc gosterir.

BY BONE Porselenin antibakteriyel
yUzeyi sayesinde temizlenmesi
hizli ve kolaydir.



New Collectmns

' Grace

The Grace collection adds an
artistic touch and refinement to

- your tables with its delicate linear
design and brown hand-painted
details, making every occasion
memorable.

Antico

The Antico collection brings
ancient history to your table with
its Greek-inspired design and
creates a distinctive ambiance for
your presentations owing to its
matt surface.

e

Mlusion

The Illusion series unique style
and contemporary textured lines
give your tables a new feel. Its
grace and functionality provide a
visual feast for your presentations.

Wave

The Wave collection, inspired by the
graceful and rhythmic condition of
nature, gives tranquilly and energy to
your tables, much like the trace lett by a
wave as it hits the shore. This distinctive
design adds a natural appearance and
vitality to your presentations, making
them more remarkable.




Vista

The Vista series was created with
inspiration from the visual depth of
the sea’s vast and open spaces. It
creates an individual mood in your
presentations with its small

features and subtle transition

texture.

The Rug collection, a
modern adaptation of
traditional themes, offers a
unique ambiance to your
presentations and tables with
its matte surface.

Helix av Blue

The Helix Navy Blue series gives your
tables a modern appearance and creates
- avisual feast in your presentations with
its contemporary, flowing, hand-painted
details and distinctive texture that
reflects its beautiful and current design
approach.

Helix Black

The Helix Black series adds
elegance to your presentations with
its black fluid hand-painted detail
as a perfect combination of simple
design and functionality.
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Grace

The Grace collection adds an

artistic touch and refinement to

your tables with its delicate linear

design and brown hand-painted |

details, making every occasion
' memorable.
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FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
L) e () $
b 4 b 4
GRE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 GRE-GT-17-DZ 17 cm 12
GRE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 GRE-GT-19-DZ 19 cm 12
GRE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 GRE-GT-21-DZ 21cm 12
GRE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 GRE-GT-23-DZ 23 cm 12
GRE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 GRE-GT-25-Dz 25 cm 12
GRE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12 GRE-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
GRE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 GRE-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6
GRE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6
FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAGI
&

D e g
GRE-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6 GRE-ZT-32-PZT 32cm 6
GRE-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6
GRE-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6
GRE-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6
GRE-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6

e
RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK f’ “ RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK
- ® s (i) s
GRE-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12 GRE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5) 6
GRE-AR-38-DT 38cm (365x16,5) 6 L GRE-AR-40-DT 40 cm (36 x 21) 6
SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
@ 2 ® @ ¢
v
GRE-AR-20-KR 20 ¢m (15 x 15) 192 GRE-ZT-15-0V 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12
I GRE-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 19 GRE-ZT-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 11) 12
4 GRE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 GRE-ZT-24-0V 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12
GRE-AR-38-KR  38cm (27.5x275) 6 GRE-ZT-29-0v 29 cm (29 x17,5) 6
GRE-ZT-34-0V 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE/URUN KODU @
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty. SIZE/ OLGU

BOXINNER / KOLIIGI <
_ 7 — /xouici @
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PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

® $

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

L) $
6
6

GRE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)
/ GRE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)

GRE-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)
GRE-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)

DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
(i) $ (i) g
GRE-GT-23-CK 23 ¢m (300 <o) 12 GRE-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6
GRE-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6
GRE-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6
BOWL / KASE CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAGI
2 o s @ 2
b : GRE-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 GRE-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12
GRE-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12
GRE-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12
GRE-ZT-20-KS 20 ¢m (900 cc) 6
GRE-ZT-22-KS 22 c¢m (1250 cc) 6
GRE-ZT-24-KS 24 c¢cm (1600 cc) 6
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

RECTANGULAR DISH / DiK KAYIK

® © : o ® e

GRE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc) 24 "y GRE-ZT-12-DKY 12 cm (12 x 8) 24

GRE-ZT-11-CK 11 c¢m (100 cc) 24 GRE-ZT-14-DKY 14cm (14x9,5) 12

GRE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24 GRE-ZT-16-DKY 16 cm (16 x 11) 12

GRE-ZT-15-CK 15 c¢cm (220 cc) 24 GRE-ZT-18-DKY 18 cm (18 x 13) 12
& The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty. SIZE/ OLGU

[ 8 [ BOX INNER / KOLI ICI 3



OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

L) $

GRE-IS-16-0V 16 cm - 150 cc 12
(16 x 10,5)

GRE-IS-19-0V 19 cm - 270 cc 12
: (19 x 13)

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FINCANI VE TABAGI
() $
A 4
GRE-ZT-01-KT 12 cm 24
HA-GL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc 12
Q MUG / KONIK KUPA
(i) $
@
HA-GL-MUG-03-KNK 290 cc 6
HA-GL-MUG-02-KNK 210 cc 6
TEA SAUCER / CAY TABAGI
(i) $
v
GRE-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

S

——

@ PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU

SIZE/OLCU

' BOXINNER/KOLIIGI
b4

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

BOWL / KASE
GRE-IS-10-KS 10 cm - 80 cc
(10x9)
TEA CUP & SAUCER

CAY FINCANI VE TABAGI

HA-GL-ZT-01-CF 220 cc
HA-GL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc
HA-GL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc
GRE-ZT-01-CT 16 cm
GRE-ZT-03-CT 15 cm

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FINCANI VE TABAGI

HA-GL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc
GRE-ZT-01-CPT 16 cm

R €

134

12
12
12
24
24

S €0

24



The Antico collection brings

ancient history to your table with its
Greek-inspired design and

creates a distinctive ambiance for your
presentations owing to its matt surface.




kb

BY BONE




FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
® ®@ ¢ L) ® 2

AN-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 AN-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6
AN-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 AN-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6
AN-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 AN-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6
AN-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 AN-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6
AN-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 AN-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6
AN-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12

AN-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

AN-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

kb

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

® ® 2

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

AN-ZT-25-CK 25 c¢m (400 cc)
AN-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)

AN-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 co)
AN-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)

kb
2
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RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

® ®@ ¢

AN-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12
AN-AR-38-DT 38cm (365x16,5) 6

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

[ ®@ ¢

AN-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5)
AN-AR-40-DT 40 cm (36 x 21)

b b

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
(i) @ $ (i) @ $
A 4
AN-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 AN-FL-21-CK 21 cm (800 cc) 6
AN-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 AN-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6
AN-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 AN-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6
AN-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty. SIZE/ OLGU @

— 1 2 — BOX INNER / KOLI ICI z



PIZZA PLATE / PiZZA TABAGI
AN-ZT-32-PZT 32cm
BOWL / KASE

AN-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc)
AN-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc)
AN-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc)
AN-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc)
AN-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc)
AN-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc)
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
AN-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc)
AN-ZT-11-CK 11 c¢cm (100 cc)
AN-ZT-13-CK 13 ¢cm (150 co)
AN-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 co)
COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

KAHVE FINCANI VE TABAGI

HA-MGL-ZT-01-KF 75 cc
AN-ZT-01-KT 12 cm

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

24
24
24
24

$

12
24

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
AN-ZT-15-0V 15 cm (15 x 8,5)
AN-ZT-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 11)

AN-ZT-24-0V 24 cm (24 x 14,5)
AN-ZT-29-0V 29 cm (29 x 17,5)
AN-ZT-34-0V 34 cm (34 x 20,5)

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAGI

AN-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm

TEA CUP & SAUCER
CAY FINCANI VE TABAGI

7HA—MGL—ZT—O1—CF 220 cc

HA-MGL-ZT-02-CF 280 cc
HA-MGL-ZT-03-CF 180 cc
AN-ZT-01-CT 16 cm
AN-ZT-03-CT 15 cm

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FINCANI VE TABAGI

HA-MGL-ZT-01-CPF 350 cc
AN-ZT-01-CPT 16 cm

PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @

SIZE/ OLGU @

BOX INNER / KOLI IC $
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BY BONE

IHusion

The Illusion series unique style and
contemporary textured lines give your tables
a new feel. Its grace and functionality provide
a visual feast for your presentations.

Q






FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
SM-LUS-16-DZ 16 cm 12 LUS-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6
SM-LUS-19-DZ 19 cm 12 LUS-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6
SM-LUS-22-DZ 22 cm 12 LUS-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6
SM-LUS-25-DZ 25cm 12 LUS-HL-25-RD 25 cm 6
SM-LUS-28-DZ 28 cm 12 LUS-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6
PIZZA PLATE / PiZZA TABAGI SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK
LUS-ZT-32-PZT 32.cm 6 SM-LUS-40-KR 40 cm 6
(33,5x33,5)
OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK
SM-LUS-15-0V 15em (15x 8) 12 SM-LUS-26-DT 26 cm (26 x 15) 12
SM-LUS-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 10) 12 SM-LUS-38-DT 38 cm (38 x 20) 6
SM-LUS-24-0V 24 cm (24 x 12,5) 12
SM-LUS-29-0V 29 cm (29 x15,5) 6
BOWL / KASE DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
SM-LUS-14-KS 14 cm (360 cc) 12 5M-LUS-08-CK 8 cm (40 o) 24
SM-LUS-16-KS 16 cm (530 cc) 12 SM-LUS-10-CK 10 cm (90 cc) 24
SM-LUS-20-KS 20 cm (1050 cc) 12 SM-LUS-13-CK 13 cm (200 cc) 24
SM-LUS-14,5-CK 14,5 cm (270 cc) 12
SM-LUS-18-CK 18 cm (590 co) 12
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

® ® ¢

SM-LUS-25-CK 25 cm (1250 cc) 6

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.




ESPRESSO CUP & SAUCER COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

ESPRESSO FINCANI VE TABAGI KAHVE FINCANI VE TABAGI
SM-01-ESP 60 cc 12 SM-01-KF 80 cc 12
SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 24 SM-LUS-01-KT 12,5 cm 24
COFFEE CUP&SAUCER TEA CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FINCANI VE TABAG| GAY FINCANIVE TABAGI
SM-02-KF 110 cc 12 SM-01-CF 210 cc 12
SM-LUS-02-KT 12,5 cm 24 SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24
CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER MUG & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FiINCANI VE TABAGI KUPA VE TABAGI
SM-01-CPF 280 cc 12 SM-01-MUG 330 cc 6
SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24 SM-LUS-01-CT 15 cm 24
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE/LURUN KODU @
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty. SIZE/ OLGU

BOX INNER / KOLIIGI
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Wave

The Wave collection, 1nsp1red by the
graceful and rhythmic condition of

nature, gives tranquilly and energy. to your
tables, much like the trace left by a wave as 1t
hits the shore. This distinctive design adds a-
natural appearance and vitality to your
presentations, making them more remarkable.-




FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
D @ s
WE-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12
WE-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12
WE-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12
s WE-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12
- WE-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12
WE-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12
WE-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
WE-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

WE-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)
WE-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)

kb
2

b

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

[ ®@ ¢

WE-HL-16-RD
WE-HL-19-RD
WE-HL-23-RD
WE-HL-25-RD
WE-HL-27-RD

WE-GT-25-CK
WE-GT-28-CK

FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK

16 cm
19 cm
23 cm
25 cm
27 cm

mmmom“

kb

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

25 c¢cm (400 cc)
28 cm (480 cc)

® $

kb

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

® $

WE-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12 WE-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x17,5) 6
WE-AR-38-DT 38.cm (365x16,5) 6 WE-AR-40-DT 40 cm (36 x 21) 6
SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK .’._” I’ o h&v DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

[ @

WE-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12
WE-AR-25-KR 25cm (19 x19) 12
WE-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x22) 6
WE-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

..-fw--f" WE-FL-21-CK

WE-FL-23-CK
WE-FL-25-CK

21 cm (800 cc)
23 cm (1000 cc)
25 c¢cm (1300 cc)

kb
2

PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @

SIZE/ OLCU @

BOX INNER / KOLIICI z



WE-ZT-32-PZT

BOWL / KASE

e
- WE-ZT-15-KS
. - WE-ZT-16-KS
WE-ZT-18-KS
WE-ZT-20-KS
WE-ZT-22-KS
WE-ZT-24-KS

m DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

= @

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAGI

32cm

15 c¢m (350 cc)
16 cm (500 cc)
18 ¢cm (650 cc)
20 cm (900 cc)
22 cm (1250 cc)
24 cm (1600 cc)

WE-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 cc)
- WE-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc)
WE-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc)
L5 WE-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc)
COFFEE CUP & SAUCER

ZT-01-KF
WE-ZT-01-KT

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

KAHVE FINCANI VE TABAGI

75 cc
12 cm

12
12
12

24
24
24
24

12
24

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

$

WE-ZT-15-0V 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12
WE-ZT-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 11) 12
WE-ZT-24-0V 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12
WE-ZT-29-0V 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6
WE-ZT-34-0V 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAGI

WE-ZT-19-KNS

CAPPUCINO & SAUCER

$

19 cm 12

CAPPUCINO FINCANI VE TABAGI

ZT-01-CPF
WE-ZT-01-CPT

TEA CUP & SAUCER
CAY FINCANI VE TABAGI

ZT-01-CF
ZT-02-CF
ZT-03-CF
WE-ZT-01-CT
WE-ZT-03-CT

2

350 cc 12
16 cm 24

$

220 cc 12
280 cc 12
180 cc 12
16 cm 24
15 cm 24

PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @

SIZE/OLCU

BOX INNER / KOLIICI x



The Vista series was created w1th msplratlon from the
visual depth of the sea’s vast and open spaces. It
creates an individual mood in your presentatlo_ns.l
with its small features and subtle transition texture.
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FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
D @ 2 @

VIS-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 VIS-HL-16-RD
VIS-ZT-17-DZ 17 cm 12 VIS-HL-19-RD
VIS-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 VIS-HL-23-RD
VIS-ZT-21-DZ 21 cm 12 VIS-HL-25-RD
VIS-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 VIS-HL-27-RD
VIS-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12

VIS-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12

VIS-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

VIS-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)
VIS-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)

VIS-GT-25-CK
VIS-GT-28-CK

kb
2

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

) ® 2

VIS-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12
VIS-AR-38-DT 38cm (365x16,5) 6

VIS-AR-34-DT
VIS-AR-40-DT

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK

[ ® ¢ [

VIS-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 VIS-FL-21-CK
VIS-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 VIS-FL-23-CK
VIS-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 VIS-FL-25-CK

VIS-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK

16 cm
19 cm
23 cm
25 cm
27 cm

25 cm (400 cc)
28 cm (480 cc)

34 cm (30 x 17,5)
40 cm (36 x 21)

DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

21 c¢cm (800 cc)
23 cm (1000 cc)
25 cm (1300 cc)

owc\o»mo»“

kb

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

<

kb

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

2

kb
2

PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @

SIZE/ OLCU @

BOX INNER / KOLI IC 3



VIS-ZT-32-PZT

PIZZA PLATE / PIZZA TABAGI

32cm

BOWL / KASE

VIS-ZT-15-KS 15 c¢m (350 cc)
VIS-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc)
VIS-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc)
VIS-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc)
VIS-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc)
VIS-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc)
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

VIS-ZT-09-CK
VIS-ZT-11-CK
VIS-ZT-13-CK
VIS-ZT-15-CK

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.

9 cm (50 co)
11 cm (100 cc)
13 cm (150 cc)
15 cm (220 cc)

12
12
12

24
24
24
24

kb
&

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

VIS-ZT-15-0V 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12
VIS-ZT-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 11) 12
VIS-ZT-24-0V 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12
VIS-ZT-29-0V 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6
VIS-ZT-34-0V 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6

CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAGI

[ ® ¢

VIS-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12

TEA SAUCER / CAY TABAGI

[ ) ® ¢

VIS-AC-10,5-CBT 10,5 cm 48

PRODUCT CODE / URUN KODU @

SIZE/ OLCU @

BOXINNER/ KOLI [Gi ”
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~ The Rug collection, a modern adaptation of

s ’tr;éd-iti:ngal_theﬁﬁiés“-, offers a unique ambiance -
to your presentations and tablp_s with its matte
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FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK

® @ $ O @ ¢
RUG-ZT-15-DZ 15 cm 12 RUG-HL-16-RD 16 cm 6
RUG-ZT-17-Dz 17 cm 12 RUG-HL-19-RD 19 cm 6
RUG-ZT-19-DZ 19 cm 12 RUG-HL-23-RD 23 cm 6
RUG-ZT-21-DZ 21cm 12 RUG-HL-25-RD 25cm 6
RUG-ZT-23-DZ 23 cm 12 RUG-HL-27-RD 27 cm 6
RUG-ZT-25-DZ 25 cm 12
RUG-ZT-27-DZ 27 cm 12 = e 3
RUG-ZT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 ——

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

RUG-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 co)
RUG-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc)

PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

RUG-GT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc)
RUG-GT-28-CK 28 cm (480 cc)

kb kb
2 2

bb kb

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

® ® ¢

RUG-AR-28-DT 28 cm (24 x 15) 12
RUG-AR-38-DT 38cm (365x16,5) 6

RECTANGULAR PLATE / DIKDORTGEN TABAK

@ ® ¢

RUG-AR-34-DT 34 cm (30 x 17,5)
RUG-AR-40-DT 40 cm (36 x 21)

SQUARE PLATE / KARE TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
RUG-AR-20-KR 20 cm (15 x 15) 12 RUG-FL-21-CK 21 c¢cm (800 cc) 6
RUG-AR-25-KR 25 cm (19 x 19) 12 RUG-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc) 6
RUG-AR-30-KR 30 cm (22 x 22) 6 RUG-FL-25-CK 25 c¢cm (1300 cc) 6
RUG-AR-38-KR 38 cm (27,5 x 27,5) 6
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE/LRUN KODU @
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PIZZA PLATE / PiZZA TABAGI OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
s D @
D @ $ &/
RUG-ZT-32-PZT 32cm 6 RUG-ZT-15-0V 15 cm (15 x 8,5) 12
RUG-ZT-19-0V 19 cm (19 x 1) 12
RUG-ZT-24-OV 24 cm (24 x 14,5) 12
RUG-ZT-29-OV 29 cm (29 x 17,5) 6
RUG-ZT-34-0V 34 cm (34 x 20,5) 6
BOWL / KASE CONSOMME PLATE / KONSOME TABAGI
RUG-ZT-15-KS 15 cm (350 cc) 12 RUG-ZT-19-KNS 19 cm 12
RUG-ZT-16-KS 16 cm (500 cc) 12
RUG-ZT-18-KS 18 cm (650 cc) 12
RUG-ZT-20-KS 20 cm (900 cc) 6
RUG-ZT-22-KS 22 cm (1250 cc) 6
RUG-ZT-24-KS 24 cm (1600 cc) 6
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
RUG-ZT-09-CK 9 cm (50 o) 24
RUG-ZT-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc) 24
RUG-ZT-13-CK 13 cm (150 cc) 24
RUG-ZT-15-CK 15 cm (220 cc) 24

.~ o
g
4
Ny
Q..
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Helix Navy Blue
The Helix Navy Blue series gives your tables a modern
appearance and creates a visual feast in your presentations
with its contemporary, flowing, hand-painted details and
distinctive texture that reflects its beautiful and current

design approach.







HL-NBL-19-DZ 19 cm
HL-NBL-23-RD 23 cm

HL-NBL-23-DZ 23 cm

HL-NBL-25-RD 25 cm
HL-NBL-27-DZ 27 cm

HL-NBL-27-RD 27 cm

[o) BN BN BN e) I o)}

FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / ROLYEFSIiZ DUZ TABAK
<®
@ S () S
HL-NBL-16-RD 16 cm
HL-NBL-16-DZ 16 cm
HL-NBL-19-RD 19 cm

FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
D s D g
HL-NBL-GT-18-DZ 18 cm 12 HL-NBL-GT-23-CK 23 cm (300 cc) 12
HL-NBL-GT-21-DZ 21cm 12
HL-NBL-GT-24-DZ 24 cm 12
HL-NBL-GT-27-DZ 27 cm 12
HL-NBL-GT-30-DZ 30 cm 6 @
T —
OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
D $ D 2
HL-NBL-34-0V 34.cm 6 ) HimNBL30-0v 30 cm 6
@ (34 x 23) —— = (30 x 16)
e ————————
OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
D g L) 2
HL-NBL-20,5-0V 205 cm 12 HL-NBL-09-CK 9 cm (70 co) 24
) (205x95) o HL-NBL-11-CK 11 em (100 co) 24
E——— HL-NBL-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc) 12

DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
D $ D : 4
HL-NBL-CP-19-CK 19 c¢m (700 cc) 6 HL-NBL-FL-23-CK 23 c¢m (1000 cc) 6
HL-NBL-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc) 6 HL-NBL-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc) 6
© HL-NBL-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc) 6
— —
BOWL / KASE BOWL / KASE
D $ D $
HL-NBL-07-KS 7 cm (60 cc) 24 HL-NBL-14-KS 14 cm (480 cc) 12
o HL-NBL-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc) 24 © HL-NBL-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc) 12
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE/URUN KODU @
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. n )
PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI e TEA POT / DEMLIK
i) s - ] D ¢
HL-NBL-ZT-25-CK 25 cm (400 cc) 6 »/ HL-NBL-01-DM 900 cc 6
HL-NBL-ZT-27-CK 27 cm (500 cc) 6
<> GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK CREAMER / SUTLUK
) 1 ] a
) L] $ t D D s
" HL-NBL-01-S0O 300 cc 6 - HL-NBL-01-ST 80 cc 24
CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FINCAN & TABAGI KAHVE FINCAN & TABAGI
D s D L 4
) HL-NBL-O1-CPF 270 cc 12 | HL-NBL-01-KF 80 cc 12
HL-NBL-SM-01-CPT 15 cm 24 HL-NBL-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24
TEA CUP & SAUCER
CAY FINCAN & TABAGI NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FINCAN
i) s D $
' HL-NBL-O1-CF 220 cc 12 HL-NBL-02-CF 220 cc 12
HL-NBL-SM-01-CT 15 cm 24
MUG / KUPA O NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA
D 2 | D $
L @
HL-NBL-01-MUG 330 cc 6 HL-NBL-02-MUG 6
—t SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK e PEPPER SHAKER / BIBERLIK
|
( @ 2 3 i) 2
HL-NBL-01-TZ 7cm 24 HL-NBL-01-BB 7cm 24
The products with this logo, Content PRODUCT CODE/URUN KODU @
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. \The Hehx Black series adds
elegance to your presentations with its
~black fluid hand-painted detail as a perfect
~ combination of simple de51gn and
functionality.

>






FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK
HL-BLA-16-DZ 16 cm
HL-BLA-19-DZ 19 cm
HL-BLA-23-DZ 23 cm
HL-BLA-27-DZ 27 cm
FLAT PLATE / DUZ TABAK

HL-BLA-GT-18-DZ 18 cm
HL-BLA-GT-21-DZ 21cm
HL-BLA-GT-24-DZ 24 cm
HL-BLA-GT-27-DZ 27 cm
HL-BLA-GT-30-DZ 30 cm
OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

HL-BLA-34-0V 34.cm

(34 x 23)

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK

HL-BLA-20,5-0V 20,5cm
(20,5x9,5)
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

HL-BLA-CP-19-CK 19 cm (700 cc)
HL-BLA-CP-23-CK 23 cm (1250 cc)
HL-BLA-CP-26-CK 26 cm (1750 cc)

BOWL / KASE
HL-BLA-07-KS 7.¢m (60 cc)
HL-BLA-9,5-KS 9,5 cm (150 cc)

The products with this logo, Content
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NO RELIEF FLAT PLATE / ROLYEFSIZ DUZ TABAK

HL-BLA-16-RD 16 cm
HL-BLA-19-RD 19 cm
HL-BLA-23-RD 23 cm
HL-BLA-25-RD 25 cm
HL-BLA-27-RD 27 cm
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

HL-BLA-GT-23-CK

23 cm (300 cc)

OVAL PLATE / OVAL TABAK
HL-BLA-30-OV 30 cm

(30 x16)
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK
HL-BLA-09-CK 9 cm (70 cc)
HL-BLA-11-CK 11 cm (100 cc)
HL-BLA-14-CK 14 cm (200 cc)
DEEP PLATE / CUKUR TABAK

HL-BLA-FL-23-CK 23 cm (1000 cc)
HL-BLA-FL-25-CK 25 cm (1300 cc)

BOWL/ KASE
HL-BLA-14-KS 14 cm (480 co)
HL-BLA-16-KS 16 cm (750 cc)
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PASTA PLATE / CUKUR MAKARNA TABAGI

HL-BLA-ZT-25-CK
HL-BLA-ZT-27-CK

25 cm (400 cc)
27 cm (500 cc)

GRAVY BOAT / SOSLUK

HL-BLA-01-SO

300 cc

CAPPUCINO CUP & SAUCER
CAPPUCINO FINCANI VE TABAGI

HL-BLA-O1-CPF
HL-BLA-SM-01-CPT

TEA CUP & SAUCER
CAY FINCANI VE TABAGI

HL-BLA-O1-CF
HL-BLA-SM-01-CT

MUG / KUPA

S %
~

; HL-BLA-01-MUG 330 cc
SALT SHAKER / TUZLUK
L
| D
HL-BLA-01-TZ 7.cm

The products with this logo, Content
Edge Chip Resistance Warranty.
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TEA POT / DEMLIK

'\
6 - :/ HL-BLA-01-DM 900 cc 6
6

CREAMER / SUTLUK

$ T © e =
< E L <
6 N HL-BLA-01-ST 80 cc 24

COFFEE CUP & SAUCER
KAHVE FINCAN TABAGI

$ D 4
12 HL-BLA-O1-KF 80 cc 12
24 HL-BLA-SM-01-KT 12,5 cm 24

O NO HANDLE CUP / KULPSUZ FINCAN
! | °
2 - .. D ¢
J{
12 k = HL-BLA-02-CF 220 cc 12
24
NO HANDLE MUG / KULPSUZ KUPA

N4
@ S
6 HL-BLA-02-MUG 6

PEPPER SHAKER / BIBERLIK
—

» | @ e
<
24 HL-BLA-01-BB 7cm 24
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e By Bone reserves the right to change the dimensions, color and form of the
products in the current catalogue.

* |t is acceptable to have printing errors of the informations in the catalog.
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